CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY
FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2017- SUMMER SEMESTER 2018

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

IN-STATE TUITION

HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
IN- STATE TUITION 335.00 670.00 1,005.00 1,340.00 1,675.00 2,010.00 2,345.00 2,680.00 3,015.00 3,350.00 3,685.00 4,010.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
ATHLETIC FEES 80.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 787.00 1,122.00 1,457.00 1,942.00 2,402.00 2,737.00 3,072.00 3,407.00 3,742.00 4,077.00 4,412.00 4,737.00
OUT-OF-STATE TUITION
HOURS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
OUT- OF- STATE TUITION 1,335.00 2,670.00 4,005.00 5,340.00 6,675.00 8,010.00 9,345.00 10,680.00 12,015.00 13,350.00 14,685.00 16,017.00
TECHNOLOGY FEE 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00 57.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY 30.00 30.00 30.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00 60.00
ATHLETIC FEES 80.00 80.00 80.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00 160.00
STUDENT ACTIVITY CENTER FEE 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
PARKING FEE 17.00 17.00 17.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00 34.00
CARD FEE 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
HEALTH FEE 23.00 23.00 23.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00
INSTITUTIONAL FEE 125.00 125.00 125.00 125.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
TOTAL 1,787.00 3,122.00 4,457.00 5,942.00 7,402.00 8,737.00 10,072.00 11,407.00 12,742.00 14,077.00 15,412.00 16,744.00
Other Fees:

Late Registration Fee
Enrollment Services Fee
Returned Check Fee

100.00
15.00 Applicable to 1st semester of attendance
30.00

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES



